


3000

. 800 .

2550

800 .
]

Jl100

LIVING
I
STORE -
11 Q
oL_10
KITCHEN | gpte
DINING ii
B | | H
(3
/~
arzs LA \“J 3475

r 1000

100

4700

2800

3700

1000 .

TS

7250

MASTER
BEDROOM

1 1 L1l
1T T1TT1
/
___.—"

. 900

A S alls-B--NONONmll>



LIVING AREA




FOYER AREA




DRY KITCHEN/DINING AREA




MASTER
BEDROOM




WET KITCHEN AREA

(U BRI B T T S S Sy

Dk )
e i\




BEDROOM

ad
1=
0
<
=

=1 '/ /

S



BEDROOM AREA

wipw |

b~ wiimn B

1%_1 | :




MASTER

BEDROOM




BATHROOM AREA




3] MASTER
BEDROOM




Proposed Wall
colors

4

V|

)
;/.
N &'/
I l',v-.l;'
| : o
| I M
A |

- '””,,,, C— T & [

Proposed
Curtains







Proposed Furniture —

saduerddy [eor3oary pasodoi



